Noah'’s Ark Nursery Schedule: January - March 2017

Sunday | Adult Caregiver Youth Caregiver REMINDERS:
Solemnity of Mary, Jan 1 Leslie Megel Nancy Onyegbule ® Adult AND  Youth
Mother of God Caregivers need to
Epiphany Jan 8 Jessica Lopez Kira Noreiga meet at the parish
of the Lord i .
office before going
nd . . .
. 2 _Sunda){ Jan 15 Mahalia Arthur-Williams Precious Onyegbule over to Classroom 8
in Ordinary Time
3" Sunday Jan 22 Jinette Chapman Kate Mueller ° Plan to wuse the
in Ordinary Time checklist to be ready to
4" Sunday Jan 29 Maggie Wax Nancy Onyegbule receive children in the
in Ordinary Time
nursery at 10:45 am
o Children  must be
5" Sunday Feb 5 Leslie Megel Kira Noreiga ) ,
in Ordinary Time signed in by a parent
6" Sunday Feb 12 Jessica Lopez Precious Onyegbule or guardian (not
in Ordinary Time siblings, cousins,
7" Sunday Feb 19 Mahalia Arthur-Williams Kate Mueller friends, etc.)
in Ordinary Time
° Remind parents at
gt Sunday Feb 26 Jinette Chapman Nancy Onyegbule . L .
in Ordinary Time time of sign-in to pick
up their children no
later than 12:15 pm
Ash Wednesday Mar 1
8:30 AM ° Plan to close up
Ash Wednesday Mar 1 nursery at 12:00 noon
7:00 PM . )
and bring children to
1% Sunday Mar 5 Maggie Wax Kira Noreiga the Rainbow Room for
of Lent
o , , pick up by parents
2" Sunday Mar 12 Leslie Megel Precious Onyegbule
of Lent o If no children have
3" Sunday Mar 19 Jessica Lopez Kate Mueller been signed in by
of Lent
11:45 am., you may
4" Sunday Mar 26 Mahalia Arthur-Williams Nancy Onyegbule | the N
of Lent close (ne Nursery.
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| REMINDERS: |
I I
: 1. Please arrange for a substitute if you are not able to serve when scheduled :
| 2. Please speak directly to a person to confirm their ability to serve as your replacement; please do not rely on |
I I

leaving a message or sending an email as a confirmation.




